Features That Make a Difference:
•	 Intelligent	card	reader	designed	for	use	as
part	of	the	CEM	AC2000	access	control
software	range
•	 Contactless	card	presentation	with	optional
Personnel	Identification	Number	(PIN)	for
two	stage	authentication

under	applicable	laws.
Product	offerings	and	specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.	Actual	products	may	vary	from	photos.	Not	all	products	include	all	features.	Availability	varies	by	region;	contact	your	sales	representative.
Ordering Information
Product Codes Description
Grey version
RDR/611/101 S610s	125khz	HID	Prox
RDR/611/105	 S610s	13.56MHz	MiFare
RDR/611/104 S610s	Prox	&	MiFare	(Multi-tech)
RDR/611/106	 S610s	PicoPass™
RDR/611/109 S610s	External	Read	Head
RDR/611/108 S610s	13.56MHz	HID	iClass
RDR/611/107 S610s	DESFire
Black version
RDR/611/111 S610s	125khz	HID	Prox
RDR/611/115 S610s	13.56MHz	MiFare
RDR/611/114 S610s	Prox	&	MiFare	(Multi-tech)
RDR/611/116 S610s	PicoPass™
RDR/611/119 S610s	External	Read	Head
RDR/611/118 S610s	13.56MHz	HID	iClass
RDR/611/117 S610s	DESFire
Requirements
•	 AC2000	SE	access	control	system
•	 AC2000	AE	access	control	system
•	 ECM	(requires	additional	RTC	license)	or	S9032	controller